
Spring Term 2 Diary Dates

Please find our diary dates for the second half of the Spring Term. 

Week 1
WC- 19th February

Monday 19th February - School re opens

Friday 23rd February - FS2 Fieldwork - local walk

Week 2
WC - 26th February

Thursday 29th February - Crew Haddock bake sale raising money - 3:00pm

Week 3
WC- 4th March

Monday 4th March - Crew Haddock at Yorkshire Wildlife Park all day

Monday 4th March - Assessment week 

Thursday 7th March - World Book Day

Thursday 7th March - F2 Parents stay and engage 2:30-3:00pm

Friday 8th March - School closed for Staff Day

Week 4
WC - 11th March

Monday 11th March - School closed for Staff Day

Thursday 14th March - Y6 Crucial Crew trip all day

Friday 15th March - Red Nose Day

Week 5
WC- 18th March

Monday 18th March - Y6 Assessment week all week 

Wednesday 20th March - International day of happiness

Wednesday 20th March - Y4 Road Safety 

Thursday 21st March - Y4 Road Safety 

Week 6
WC - 25th March

Monday 25th March - Corridor beautiful work celebrations all week (invites will be sent to 
parents)

Monday 25th March - F1 Celebration of learning 11:00 - 11:30am

Monday 25th March - F2 Celebration of learning 2:30 - 3:00pm

Tuesday 26th March - UKS2 celebration of learning 2:45 - 3:10pm

Wednesday 27th March - School nurse to delivery puberty session to Y5 1:00 - 3:00

Wednesday 27th March  - Easter Bonnet Competition EYFS & Years 1/2 (letter attached 
here)

Wednesday 27th March  - KS2 Easter Egg competition (letter attached here) 

Thursday 28th March - KS1 Presentation of learning at the Scout Hut 3:00 - 4:00pm

Thursday 28th March - Easter Egg Hunt for all pupils

Thursday 28th March- Easter lunch for all pupils 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1_6yyD2VPytkkCwv5rT9Vyu3mwIUr4zeIUhOiti-y5YE/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1B4uvHFiKI8xRdYAkDwx8-E9XVbrmoM2Fiaw8T3sYz3U/edit?usp=drive_link

